Ya Ne Dah Ah School Calendar 2017-2018

September Tues, Sept 5 |First Day of School Celebration m
Mon, Sept 11 |Parent Committee Meeting S IMI|T (WIT |F |S
il 2 1] 2| 3| 4] 5| 6
3] 4 S5} 6] 7| 8] 9] |[Tue,Oct2 Parent Committee Meeting 7| 8| 9}10]|11]|12|13
10|11} 12 14| 15| 16| |Thu, Oct13 |End of 1st Quarter - Grades Due 14| 15| 16 18| 19| 20
17| 18| 19}20} 21| 22| 23| |Mon, Oct 30 |Professional Development - No School 21| 22| 23] 24| 25| 26| 27
24| 25] 26 28| 29| 30| |Tue, Oct31 |Halloween Party 28§ 29} 30
October | iMon, Nov6 [Parent Committee Meeting = a |
S [M|T |[W|T |F IS Fri, Nov10 |Professional Development - No School S IMI|T |WIT IF |S
1| 2| 3| 4| s| 6] 7| |Thu, Nov16 |Indigenous Day Party w/Elders 1 2| 3
8| 9/10 12{13) 14| |Thu, Nov23 |Indigenous Day - No School 4] s| 6| 7| 8| 9/10
15| 16] 17| 18] 19| 20| 21| |Fri, Nov 24 {Indigenous Day - No School 11| 12| 13| 14| 15| 16| 17
22| 23| 24 26| 27| 28 18| 19| 20| 21] 22| 23} 24
29| 30| 31 Mon, Dec4 |Parent Committee Meeting 25| 26| 27
Thu, Dec 14 |Christmas Party
Thu, Dec 21 |End of 2nd Quarter - Grades Due m
Fri, Dec 22  |Professional Development - No School S IMI|T |[WIT [F |S
Mon, Dec 25 |Christmas Holiday 1] 2| 3
Dec25-29 |Winter Break - No School 4] 5| 6} 7| 8| 9|10
11| 12| 13| 14| 15| 16} 17
Mon,Jan1l |New Years Day Holiday - No School 18] 19} 20} 21{ 22| 23| 24
Jan1-5 Winter Break - No School 25| 26| 27 29| 30| 31
Mon, Jan8  |Parent Committee Meeting
December Mon, Jan 15 |Katie John Day - No School
S IM|T [W T |F |S
1l 2| |Mon,Feb5 |Parent Committee Meeting
3| 4] S 71 8] 9| |Wed, Feb 14 [Valentine's Day Party
10| 11| 12[13| 14| 15} 16| [Thu, Feb 15 |Professional Development - No School
17| 18| 19 21) 22| 23| |Mon, Feb 19 [Chief's Day - No School
24| 25| 26| 27| 28| 29| 30
31 Mon, Mar5 |Parent Committee Meeting
Thu, Mar 8 |End of 3rd Quarter - Grades Due
Fri, Mar 9 Professional Development - No School
Mar 12-16 |Spring Break - No School Return Mar 19
Thu, Mar 29 |Easter Party Celebration
Cooking Classes =
Parent Meal = H Sun, Apr 1 Easter
Mon, Apr. 2 |Parent Committee Meeting
Revised 06/01/17
Fri, May 4 Professional Development - No School
Mon, May 7 |Parent Committee Meeting
Fri, May 18 |End of 4th Quarter - Grades Due
Mon, May 21 |Professional Development - No School

Thu, May 24

Graduation Celebration




